Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Elliott - (1171665) - Wandsworth SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:24.77
2:33.84
2:36.27
2:38.60
2:40.55
2:41.78
2:49.45
2:56.80
3:04.58
3:11.90
3:16.66
3:25.29

3:29.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:24.77
2:33.84
2:36.27
2:38.60
2:40.55
2:41.78
2:49.45
2:56.80
3:04.58

3:16.66
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

323
269
257
245
237
231
201
177
156
138
129
113
106

WA Pts

323
269
257
245
237
231
201
177
156
129

Round

Round

F

Date

12/12/21
16/12/18
13/10/18
08/04/18
25/03/18
03/12/17
07/10/117
15/07/17
04/02/17
04/06/16
15/10/16
16/01/16
17/10/15

Date

12/12/21
16/12/18
13/10/18
08/04/18
25/03/18
03/12/17
07/10/17
15/07/17
04/02/17
15/10/16

Meet

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2021
Leander County Qualifier Time Trials

WSC Club Championships 2018

Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2018
Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier
Wandsworth Club Championships

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017
Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey Summer Development Meet
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Epsom District Winter Open

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015

Meet

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2021
Leander County Qualifier Time Trials

WSC Club Championships 2018

Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2018
Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier
Wandsworth Club Championships

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017
Surrey Age Group Championships

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016

Venue

JAGS
London
Epsom
Guildford Spectrum
Guildford
Guildford
Epsom
Carshalton
Guildford
Guildford
Epsom
Epsom

Epsom

Venue

JAGS

London

Epsom

Guildford Spectrum
Guildford

Guildford

Epsom

Carshalton
Guildford

Epsom

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4

Club Swam Under Level

4
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:11.90 138 F 04/06/16 Surrey Summer Development Meet Guildford Wandsworth 3
3:25.29 113 H 16/01/16 Epsom District Winter Open Epsom Wandsworth 3
3:29.56 106 F 17/10/15 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom Wandsworth 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



