Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Elliott - (1171665) - Wandsworth SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.77	323	F	12/12/21	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2021	JAGS		4
2:33.84	269	F	16/12/18	Leander County Qualifier Time Trials	London	Wandsworth	4
2:36.27	257	F	13/10/18	WSC Club Championships 2018	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:38.60	245	F	08/04/18	Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2018	Guildford Spectrum	Wandsworth	3
2:40.55	237	F	25/03/18	Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
2:41.78	231	F	03/12/17	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
2:49.45	201	F	07/10/17	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:56.80	177	F	15/07/17	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017	Carshalton	Wandsworth	3
3:04.58	156	F	04/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
3:11.90	138	F	04/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
3:16.66	129	F	15/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:25.29	113	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Wandsworth	3
3:29.56	106	F	17/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.77	323	F	12/12/21	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2021	JAGS		4
2:33.84	269	F	16/12/18	Leander County Qualifier Time Trials	London	Wandsworth	4
2:36.27	257	F	13/10/18	WSC Club Championships 2018	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:38.60	245	F	08/04/18	Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2018	Guildford Spectrum	Wandsworth	3
2:40.55	237	F	25/03/18	Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
2:41.78	231	F	03/12/17	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
2:49.45	201	F	07/10/17	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:56.80	177	F	15/07/17	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017	Carshalton	Wandsworth	3
3:04.58	156	F	04/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
3:16.66 2024 pyright	129 4	F	15/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEM

3:11.90	138	F	04/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
3:25.29	113	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Wandsworth	3
3:29.56	106	F	17/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4

Page 2 / 2